
LOT 10 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNI
DESC IN ORB 827-516, 960-1629,

TURNER MARILYN J
324 NW COLQUITT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/02/2023 JB 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

192,013
2,663
35,000

229,676
72,111

157,565
HX HB 50,722

106,843
229,676

0

232,615

0960/1629 8/18/2002 WD Q I 129,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOTLER

MARILYN TURNER

0827/0516 8/28/1996 WD Q V 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & RICHA

RONALD E STOTLER
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11694 SFR 290 09/26/1996

2003HX Base Yr

324 NW COLQUITT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,088 117.4635 131.56 274,697 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1741

BAS 1,741 100 1,741 160,103

FGR 529 55 291 26,761

FOP 44 30 13 1,195

FSP 108 40 43 3,954

2,422 2,088 192,013

BAS= W15 FSP= N9 W12 S9 E12$W36 S33 FGR= S23 E23 N23 W23$E23
FOP= E11 N4 W11 S4$ N4 E11 S10 E17 N39$.

BAS

15
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33

23

4

11

10

17
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12

9

12

FGR23

23

23

23
FOP
11

4

11

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,075.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,613

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,050

2,663

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


